
 
 

 

                 An ISO 9001-2000 Company 

 

 

KAUSHALYA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
HB 170 Sector III, Salt Lake, Kolkata 700 106. Ph: 91-33-2334 4166, Fax: 91-33-2334 4148 

Email: info@kaushalya.net Website: http://www. Kaushalya.net 

CIN – L51216WB1992PLC055629 

 

Date: 14th November, 2024 
 
THE LISTING DEPARTMENT, 
BSE Ltd. (Designated Stock Exchange) 
PJ Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai- 400 001 
Stock Code: 532925 
 

 

THE LISTING DEPARTMENT, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051 
Stock Code: KAUSHALYA 
 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
Sub: Newspaper publication of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial 
Statements of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024. 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copy of newspapers 
publication pertaining to the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial 
Statements of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th  September, 2024, 
published in Business Standard (All India edition) and Arthik Lipi (Regional) 
newspapers 
 
This is for your information and record 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Faithfully 
For Kaushalya Infrastructure Dev. Corp. Ltd. 
 
 
Sanjay Lal Gupta 
Whole-time Director & 
Company Secretary 
DIN: 08850306 
 
Enc.: As above 

 



3   „þœ„þy“þyîû ›%…„þœ„þy“þy– î,£ßþ™!“þîyîû– 14 ˜öì¦þÁºîû– 2024
Kolkata, Thursday,    November  14,   2024
Arthik Lipi, Page-3

Notice Inviting e-Tender No. -
WBMAD/UM/274/e-Tender/2024-25 Dated: 29.10.2024,
Last date & time for submission of tender through on line
was on 16/11/2024 up to 11:00 A.M. has been extended
up to 20.11.2024, 11:00 A.M. Bid opening date is 22.11.2024.
Other terms & condition will remain unchanged.

Sd/-
Executive Officer,

Uluberia Municipality

ULUBERIA MUNICIPALITY
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

ˆÎ Ï̂£ì%̨ ñ xy£z!v˛!Óxy£z ÓƒyB˛ !ú≠ñ !Ó̊ Ï̂›˛ú !Ó̊Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó̊ !Ó¶˛yÜñ xy£z!v˛!Óxy£z ÓƒyB˛ !úÉñ ̂ ãyòyú x!ö˛¢ !Ó!”˛Ç Sì,̨ ì˛#Î̊ ì˛úVñ ~¢ ¢Ó̊í#ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700017 ÈÙÈ~Ó̊ !ò¡̈ fl ∫̨y«˛Ó̊Ñ˛yÓ̊#

xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛È !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊›˛y£ẑ Ïãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó̊Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òy!™Î̊yú xƒy Ï̂¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó̊fi›˛ S¢yÓ̊ Ï̂ö˛!¢V xy£zòñ 2002 ~ÓÇ ì˛yÓ̊

v z̨̨ ôÏÓ̊ òƒhfl˛ «˛õì˛y ≤Ã Ï̂Î̊yÜe´ Ï̂õ xy£ẑ ÏòÓ̊ 13 S2V ïyÓ̊y ~Ó̊ ¢ Ï̂D ̨ô‡˛ò#Î̊ Ó̊&ú 3 xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó̊fi›˛ S~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛V Ó̊&ú¢ñ 2002 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ ~Ñ˛!›˛ îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó̊ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂äÈò

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí/¢£ÈÙÈˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí Ï̂Ñ˛ v z̨_´ xÌ≈yB˛ ̨ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüyï Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ xy£¥yò ãy!ò Ï̂Î˚ – ̂ îòyîyÓ˚Üí/¢£ÈÙÈˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí v z̨_´ xÌ≈ ̨ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüy Ï̂ï ÓƒÌ≈ £ÁÎ˚yÎ˚ ̂ îòyîyÓ˚Üí/¢£ÈÙÈˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí Á

ãò¢yïyÓ̊ Ï̂íÓ̊ v ẑ̨ Ïj Ï̂üƒ ãyòy Ï̂òy Îy Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Îñ !ò¡̈ fl ∫̨y«˛Ó̊Ñ˛yÓ̊# xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛ ì˛yÓ̊ v z̨̨ ôÏÓ̊ òƒhfl˛ «˛õì˛y ≤Ã Ï̂Î̊yÜe´ Ï̂õ xy£ẑ ÏòÓ̊ ïyÓ̊y 13 Á v z̨̨ ôïyÓ̊y S4V  ~ÓÇ ̨~Ó̊ ¢ Ï̂D ô‡˛ò#Î̊

Ó˚&ú 8 xö˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó˚fi›˛ S~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ 2002 ˆõyì˛y Ï̂ÓÑ˛ !ò¡¨Ó!í≈ì˛ ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ îÖú !ò Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈò–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí/¢£ÈÙÈˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí ~ÓÇ ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ K˛yì˛yˆÏÌ≈ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆÑ˛v˛z ˆÎò v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ˆúòˆÏîò òy Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚òñ Î!î ˆÑ˛v˛z v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ˆúòˆÏîò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ò ì˛y£ˆÏú

xy£z!v˛!Óxy£z ÓƒyB˛ !ú≠ñ !Ó˚̂ Ï›˛ú !Ó˚Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó˚ !v˛˛ôy›≈̨ Ï̂õr›˛ñ xy£z!v˛!Óxy£z ÓƒyB˛ !ú≠ñ ˆãyòyú x!ö˛¢ !Ó!”˛Ç Sì,˛ì˛#Î˚ ì˛úVñ ~¢ ¢Ó˚í#ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700017ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ â˛yã≈ ¢yˆÏ˛ô«˛

£ Ï̂Ó ~ÓÇ !ÓK˛!Æ Ï̂ì˛ v z̨!Õ‘!Öì˛ xÌ≈y Ï̂B˛Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ¢%îñ ˆ˛ôòyú ¢%î˛ñ â˛yã≈ Á ÖÓ˚â˛ £zì˛ƒy!î Î%_´ £ Ï̂Óñ Îy ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí/¢£ÈÙÈˆÏîòyîyÓ˚Üí/xy£zò# v˛z_Ó˚y!ïÑ˛yÓ˚#ÜíÈÙÈ~Ó˚ v˛zˆÏjˆÏüƒ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 13 ïyÓ˚y Á v˛z˛ôïyÓ˚y S8V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_ äÈy!v˛¸ˆÏÎ˚ ˆòÁÎ˚yÓ˚

ãòƒ–

e´õ.

òÇ.

1V ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí/

¢£ÈÙÈˆÏîòyîyÓ˚ÜˆÏíÓ˚ òyõ fl įyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

SÑ˛V îy!Ó !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

SÖV îÖ Ï̂úÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

SÜV îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚  îy!Ó

xÌy≈B˛

1. ◊# ̃ Ó¶˛Ó Óyúy¢yˆÏ£Ó

ÜyˆÏÎ˚Ñ˛ÁÎ˚yv˛ SˆÏîòyîyÓ˚V

◊#õ!ì˛ ̨ô)ãy ̃ Ó¶˛Ó ÜyˆÏÎ˚Ñ˛ÁÎ˚yv˛

S¢£ÈÙÈ Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊V

¢¡ô!_ òÇ 1

ü#°≈˛Ñ˛ î!úú ãõy myÓ˚y Óı˛Ñ˛ ÎyÓ˚ òÇ xy£zÈÙÈ0621ÈÙÈ07759/2022 ˆÓ˚!ã!fl˛T…Ñ,˛ì˛

29.12.2022 õyòƒì˛y ¢õhfl˛ öœ˛ƒyˆÏ›˛Ó˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 545 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ ¢%˛ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y

SÑ˛õ xÌÓy ̂ Ó!üV Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ̂ îyÑ˛yò ÎyÓ˚ ̂ îyÑ˛yò òÇ 101 ≤ÃÌõ ì˛ú Óy!v˛¸!›˛ ̨ ô!Ó˚â˛Î˚

ÚÚ◊k˛yOú# xƒy˛ôy›≈˛ˆÏõr›˛ÛÛ ̂ ≤Ã!õˆÏ¢¢ òÇ ~òÈÙÈ79/6 ã!õÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò ≤ÃyÎ˚ 01 !Óáyñ 0

Ñ˛y‡˛yñ 0 äÈ›˛yÑ˛ñ 0 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ Îy xÓ!fl˛iì˛ ̂ õÔãyÈÙÈˆÏÑ˛yß¨ÜÓ˚ñ ̂ ã~ú òÇ 7ñ ì%˛úò#Î˚ xyÓ˚~¢

îyÜ òÇ 1526 ~ÓÇ 1527ñ xyÓ˚ˆÏ¢ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ 868 ~ÓÇ 1068 ~úxyÓ˚ îyÜ òÇ

2911ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ xò%Ó˚*˛ô ~úxyÓ˚ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ 11909ñ 11910ñ 11911ñ 11912ÈÙÈ~Ó˚

xï#ˆÏòñ ˆ≤Ã!õˆÏ¢¢ òÇ ~òÈÙÈ79/6ñ úyú Óy£yî%Ó˚ üyfl˛f# ˆÓ˚yv˛ ˆÑ˛yß¨ÜÓ˚ ˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚

xhs˛Ü≈ì˛ñ ˆ˛ôyÉ ˆÑ˛yß¨ÜÓ˚ñ ÌyòyÈÙÈv˛z_Ó˚˛ôyv˛¸yñ ˆãúyÈÙÈ˝Üú#ñ ˛ô!ÿ˛õÓD ~!v˛~¢xyÓ˚

x!ö˛¢ v˛z_Ó˚˛ôyv˛¸yñ ÎyÓ˚ ˆâ˛Ô£!j !ò¡¨Ó˚*˛ô É v˛z_ˆÏÓ˚ É !Ó!”˛Ç ~ÓÇ Óy!v˛¸ ÜDy ¢yï%Ö•yÓ˚ñ

î!«˛ˆÏí É ˛˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ Ó˚yhfl˛yñ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ É Óy!v˛¸ Ó˚í!ã ÖyˆÏÓ!Ó˚Î˚yñ ˛ô!ÿ˛ˆÏõ É úyú Óy£yî%Ó˚

üyfl˛f# ˆÓ˚yv˛–

¢¡ô!_ òÇ 2

ü#°≈˛Ñ˛ î!úú ãõy myÓ˚y Óı˛Ñ˛ ÎyÓ˚ òÇ xy£zÈÙÈ0605ÈÙÈ00709/2024 ˆÓ˚!ã!fl˛T…Ñ,˛ì˛

16.02.2024 õyòƒì˛y ¢õhfl˛ öœ˛ƒyˆÏ›˛Ó˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 1 !Ó~£zâ˛ˆÏÑ˛ öœ˛ƒy›˛ ¢%˛ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô

~!Ó˚Î˚y 45 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ SÑ˛yˆÏ˛ô≈›˛ ~!Ó˚Î˚y 298 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ ~ÓÇ xyFäÈy!îì˛ ~!Ó˚Î˚y 364 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛V

ÎyÓ˚ öœ˛ƒy›˛ òÇ 1!¢ !mì˛#Î˚ ì˛ú v˛z_Ó˚ ˛ô)Ó≈ !îÑ˛ !ã4 Óy!v˛¸Ó˚ òyõ ÚÚ¶˛yÜƒ ◊# ˛ôƒyˆÏú¢ÛÛ

ˆ£y!”˛Ç òÇ 74 S161/6Vñ ã!õÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 3 Ñ˛y‡˛yñ 8 äÈ›˛yÑ˛ñ Îy xÓ!fl˛iì˛ !îÓ˚áDyñ

ˆã~ú òÇ 4 ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T xyÓ̊~¢ Ö!ì˛Î̊yò òÇ 3680ñ 86ñ 1490 ~ÓÇ 1491 £yú ~úxyÓ̊

Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ 12709ñ 12727ñ 13326 ì%˛úò#Î˚ S1V xyÓ˚~¢ îyÜ òÇ 2052 ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T

£yú ~úxyÓ˚ îyÜ òÇ 2664 Sã!õÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 08 äÈ›˛yÑ˛V ~ÓÇ ì%˛úò#Î˚ S2V xyÓ˚~¢

îyÜ òÇ 2089 ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T £yú ~úxyÓ˚ îyÜ òÇ 2716 Sã!õÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 3 Ñ˛y‡˛yV !ã.!›˛.

ˆÓ˚yv˛ ˜ÓîƒÓy!›˛ SÜ§y!ì˛Ó˚ ÓyÜyòV ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ òÇ 18 ˜ÓîƒÓy!›˛ ˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yñ ˆ˛ôyÉ ˜ÓîƒÓy!›˛ñ

Ìyòy ~ÓÇ ~!v˛~¢xyÓ˚ ◊#Ó˚yõ˛ô%Ó˚ñ ˆãúyÈÙÈ˝Üú#ñ !˛ôòÈÙÈ712222ñ ˛ô!ÿ˛õÓD ÎyÓ˚

ˆâ˛Ô£!j !ò¡¨Ó˚*˛ô É v˛z_ˆÏÓ˚ É Óy!v˛¸ ¢¡ô!_ ˆîÓ# ≤Ã¢yî î_ñ Ñ˛y!_≈Ñ˛ ˆâ˛Ôï%Ó˚#Ó˚ñ î!«˛ˆÏí

É  12 ö%˛›˛ ̨ô%Ó˚¢¶˛y ̂ úòñ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈ É Óy!v˛¸ ¢¡ô!_  xyü#°Ï ̂ â˛Ôï%Ó˚#ñ ̨ô!ÿ˛ˆÏõ É 16 ö%˛›˛ â˛Áv˛¸y

˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˛ôÌ–

Ñ˛V 09.09.2024

ÖV 12.11.2024

ÜV 34ñ56ñ609.97 ›y̨Ñy̨ Sˆâ Ǫ̂!eü ú«˛

äÈyØyß̈ £yãyÓ̊ äÈÎ̊üì˛ òÎ̊ ›˛yÑ˛y ~ÓÇ

¢yì˛yòÓπ£z ˛ôÎ˚¢y õyeV ~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D

11.07.2024 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¶˛!Ó°Ïƒ Ï̂ì˛Ó̊

¢%îñ ÖÓ˚â˛ ~ÓÇ â˛yã≈ Î%_´ £ˆÏÓ

S10.07.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ˛ôÎ≈hs˛

Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚#V

xy£z!v˛!Óxy£z ÓƒyB˛ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ñ !Ó˚̂ Ï›˛ú !Ó˚Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó˚ !Ó¶˛yÜ

CIN: L65190MH2004GOI148838
44ñ ̂ ü:!˛ôÎ˚Ó˚ ¢Ó˚!íñ ì,˛ì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈñ !˛ôòÙÈ700017ñ

ˆõyÓy£zú É 7797842662ñ ̂ ö˛yò É S033V 66557881

˛ô!Ó˚!ü‹T ÈÙÈ4

[Ó˚&ú 8 S1V]
îÖú !ÓK˛!Æ

Sfl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ãòƒV

2. õ£. ̂ õyîyˆÏfi¢Ó˚ ̂ £yˆÏ¢ò

S Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊V

~ÓÇ

õ£. õ%!ãÓÓ˚ ̂ õyÕ‘y

S¢£ÈÙÈ Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊V

!Ó!e´ì˛ î!úú òÇ xy£zÈÙÈ3076 ÓäÈÓ˚ 2014

¢õhfl˛ !˛ô¢ ̂ ÓÇ ̨ôy Ï̂¢≈̂ ÏúÓ˚ ã!õÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 3.30 ̂ v˛!¢ Ï̂õú xÌÓy 2 Ñ˛y‡˛yÓ˚ ¢õyò xÌÓy

~Ñ˛›%̨  Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ˆÓ!ü Óy!v ¸̨!›˛ Îy xÓ!fl˛iì˛ó î%!›˛ ì˛y!úÑ˛y ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ v z̨q(ì˛ ÎÌy ì˛y!úÑ˛y Ñ˛ É

0.80 ˆv˛!¢ Ï̂õú ã!õÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ì˛y!úÑ˛y Ö É 2.5 ˆv˛!¢ Ï̂õú ã!õ xyÓ˚~¢ îyÜ òÇ 2626

~ÓÇ 2627ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ xï# Ï̂ò Sì˛y!úÑ˛y Ñ˛ ~ÓÇ Ö ÎÌye´ Ï̂õV ì%̨ úò#Î˚ xyÓ˚~¢ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ

403 ~ÓÇ 698 ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T Ö[˛ Ö!ì˛Î̊yò òÇ 1410 ~ÓÇ 1462 ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T ~úxyÓ̊ Ö!ì˛Î̊yò òÇ

4581 ~ÓÇ Îy xÓ!fl˛iì˛ ˆõÔãyÈÙÈv z̨_Ó˚ Ñ˛y§‡˛y!úÎ˚yñ ˆã~ú òÇ 91ó xyÓ˚£z~¢~ òÇ 12ñ

ˆì˛Ô!ã òÇ 56ñ Ö%úòy 977 fl˛iyò#Î˚ ¢#õy ˆ¶˛yÜ!ú òÇ 2 @˘Ãyõ ˛ôM˛ÈyˆÏÎ˚ˆÏì˛Ó˚ xï#ˆÏòñ

~!v˛~¢xyÓ˚ÁÈÙÈ¶˛yDÓ˚ñ ÌyòyÈÙÈÑ˛yü#˛ô%Ó˚ñ ˆãúyÈÙÈî!«˛í 24 ˛ôÓ˚Üòyñ !˛ôòÈÙÈ743502–

¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ̂ â˛Ô£!j !ò¡¨Ó˚*˛ô É î!«˛ˆÏí É !ÓˆÏe´ì˛y S£zo!Ó˚ü xy!ú ̂ õyÕ‘yV ¢¡ô!_ñ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ É

õ£Í xy!ú ̂ õyÕ‘yñ v˛z_ˆÏÓ˚ É ̂ e´ì˛yÓ˚ Sõ£. ̂ õyîyˆÏfi¢Ó˚ ̂ £yˆÏ¢òV Óy!v˛¸Ó˚ õy!úÑ˛ñ ̨ ô!ÿ˛ˆÏõ

É !Ó Ï̂e´ì˛yÓ˚ S£zo!Ó˚ü xy!ú ˆõyÕ‘yV ¢¡ô!_–

Ñ˛V 04.09.2024

ÖV 12.11.2024

ÜV 35ñ46ñ002.11 ›˛yÑ˛y S˛ô§Î˚!eü

ú«˛ ̂ ÏäÈâ˛!Õ‘ü £yãyÓ̊ î%£z ›˛yÑ˛y ~ÓÇ

~ÜyˆÏÓ˚y ˛ôÎ˚¢y õyeV ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD

20.08.2024 ì˛y!Ó ˚ˆ ÏÖ

¶˛!Ó°Ïƒ Ï̂ì˛Ó˚ ¢%îñ ÖÓ˚â˛ ~ÓÇ â˛yã≈

Î%_´ £ˆÏÓ 10.08.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

Ï̂Ì Ï̂Ñ˛

3. ì˛ÌyÜì˛ Óƒyòyã#≈

S Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊V

~ÓÇ

˛ô)Óy≈üy Óƒyòyã#≈

S¢£ÈÙÈ Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊V

¢õhfl˛ ¢¡ô)í≈ !mì˛#Î˚ ì˛ú öœ̨ ƒy›˛ ÎyÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 1100 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ ¢%̨ ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚yñ ÎyÓ˚

3!›˛ ˆÓv˛Ó˚&õñ 1!›˛ v»̨ £zÇÈÙÈ¢£ÈÙÈv˛y£z!òÇ Ó˚&õñ 1!›˛ Ó˚yß¨yáÓ˚ñ 1!›˛ Ó˚yß¨yáÓ˚ñ 1!›˛ v˛Óœ$.!¢. ~ÓÇ

1 òÇ ÓƒyúÑ˛ò# ~ÓÇ ~Ñ˛!›˛ Üy!v ¸̨ Ó˚yÖyÓ˚ ãyÎ˚Üy ÎyÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 120 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ ≤ÃÌõ ì˛ú ~Ó˚

¢ˆÏD x!Ó¶_´ xÇˆÏüÓ˚ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ ã!õÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 2 Ñ˛y‡˛y 3 äÈ›˛yÑ˛ Ñ˛õ yÌÓy ̂ Ó!ü Óy¢ˆÏÎyÜƒ

ã!õ Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ̂ Ó!ü ì%̨ úò#Î˚ ̂ ã~ú òÇ 13ñ ̂ õÔãyÈÙÈÑ˛¢Óy xyÓ˚~¢ òÇ 233ñ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò

òÇ 191 îyÜ òÇ 2454/2759ñ ÌyòyÈÙÈÑ˛¢Óy ÎyÓ˚ ̂ ≤Ã!õ Ï̂¢¢ òÇ 25ñ Ó˚yãv˛yDy â˛e´Óì˛#≈

˛ôyv˛̧yñ ÌyòyÈÙÈÑ˛¢Óy Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700107ñ ̂ ãúyÈÙÈ24 ̨ôÓ̊Üòy Sî!«˛íV ¢yÓ ̂ Ó̊!ã!fl T̨… x!ö˛¢

xy!ú˛ô%Ó˚ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ˆ˛ôÔÓ˚!òÜˆÏõÓ˚ õˆÏïƒñ ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ òÇ 107 ~ÓÇ xyÇ!üÑ˛ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛õò

~!Ó˚Î˚y¢£ !¢•!v ¸̨ ~ÓÇ xÓì˛Ó˚í äÈyî £zì˛ƒy!î ˆÎ !Ó!”˛Ç!›˛ˆÏì˛ v z̨!Õ‘!Öì˛ öœ̨ ƒy›˛!›˛ v z̨!Õ‘!Öì˛

!Ó!”˛Ç ~ÓÇ ≤ÃyDˆÏò ¢yïyÓ˚í xÇü ~ÓÇ ¢yïyÓ˚í xÇü=!úÓ˚ v˛z˛ôÓ˚ ¢õhfl˛ fl˛∫yFäÈˆÏrîƒÓ˚

x!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ¢£ ~Ñ˛¢yˆÏÌ xÓ!fl˛iì˛–

Ñ˛V 20.08.2024

ÖV 11.11.2024

ÜV 24ñ93ñ678.00 ›˛yÑ˛y S˛â˛!Óπü

ú«˛ !ì˛Ó˚yòÓπ£z £yãyÓ˚ äÈÎ˚üì˛

xy›˛y_Ó˚ ›˛yÑ˛y õyeV  ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD

ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y  10.05.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

˛ôÎ≈ hs˛ ~ÓÇ â˛yã≈ Î %_´ £ˆ ÏÓ

10.05.2024 ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ̂ ÏÌ Ï̂Ñ˛–

4. ≤ÃˆÏ¢ò!ãÍ òfl˛ÒÓ˚

S Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊V

~ÓÇ

ˆîÓú#òy òfl˛ÒÓ˚

S¢£ÈÙÈ Ï̂îòyîyÓ̊V

¢õhfl˛  Óy¢ Ï̂ÎyÜƒ öœ̨ ƒy›˛ ÎyÓ˚ öœ̨ ƒy›˛ òÇ 2!Ó ì,̨ ì˛#Î˚ ì˛ú Sî!«˛í ̨ô!ÿ˛õ v z̨_Ó˚ !îÑ˛V xyÎ˚ì˛ò

¢%̨ ôyÓ̊ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó̊Î̊y 780 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ ¢õì)̨ úƒ ~Ñ˛›%̨  Ñ˛õ xÌÓy ̂ ÏÓ!ü ì˛yÓ̊ v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó̊ xÓ!fl įì˛

î%!›˛ ̂ Óv˛ Ó˚&õ ~Ñ˛!›˛ v»̨ £zÇ/v˛y£z!òÇ Ó˚&õñ ~Ñ˛!›˛ Ó˚yß¨yáÓ˚ñ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ̂ üÔâ˛yúÎ˚ñ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ÓyÓ˚y®yÎ˚

~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D x!Ó¶˛_´ xÇ Ï̂üÓ˚ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ¢%î ã!õÓ˚ xyÎ˚ì˛ò ≤ÃyÎ˚ 3 Ñ˛y‡˛y 12 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ S2

Ñ˛y‡˛y 10 äÈ›˛yÑ˛ 17 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ Ö!ì˛Îyò òÇ 128ñ îyÜ òÇ 279 ~ÓÇ 5 äÈ›˛yÑ˛ 40 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ Ö!ì˛Î̊yò

òÇ 116ñ îyÜ òÇ 277 ̂ õÔãyÈÙÈÓv˛̧yúÈÙÈ~Ó̊ xï# Ï̂òV ̂ ãúyÈÙÈî!«˛í 24 ̨ôÓ̊Üòyñ Ìyòy ~ÓÇ

x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ ˆãúy ¢yÓ ˆÓ˚!ãfl˛T…yÓ˚ x!ö˛¢ ˆ¢yòyÓ˚˛ô%Ó˚ñ Óì≈˛õyˆÏò Ü!v˛¸Î˚yñ ˛ôÓ˚ÜòyÈÙÈõy§=Ó˚yñ

ˆì˛Ô!ã òÇ 142 xyÓ̊~¢ òÇ 161ñ ̂ ã~ú òÇ 61 ~Ö!ì˛Î̊yÓ̊ Ó̊yã˛ô%Ó̊ ̂ ¢yòyÓ̊˛ô%Ó̊ ̨ô%Ó̊¢¶˛yÓ̊

ÁÎ̊yv≈̨  òÇ 34 Óì≈̨ õyò ̨ô!Ó̊!â˛ì˛ ~ÓÇ ò¡∫Ó̊ ̂ £y!”˛Ç òÇ 452ñ Óv˛̧yú ÚÚ!ÓÛÛ õy!ú˛ôyv˛̧y Üƒy¢

ˆÜyv˛yv ẑ̨ ÏòÓ˚ !òÑ˛›˛– ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ̂ â˛Ô£!j !ò¡̈Ó˚*˛ô É v z̨_ Ï̂Ó˚ É 9 ö%̨ ›˛ 4 £z!M˛È â˛Áv˛̧y ̨ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚

Ó̊yhfl˛yñ ̨ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ É 27 ö%̨ ›˛ â˛Î̊Áv˛̧y Óv˛̧yú ̂ õ£zò ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ î!«˛ Ï̂í É 12 ö%̨ ›˛ â˛Áv˛̧y ̨ô%Ó̊¢¶˛yÓ̊ Ó̊yhfl˛yñ

˛ô!ÿ˛ Ï̂õ É ¢¡ô!_ îyÜ òÇ 277 ~ÓÇ 279 fl˛iyò#Î˚ !fl˛Òõ ≤’›˛ ÚÚ!ÓÛÛ–

Ñ˛V 21.08.2024

ÖV 11.11.2024

ÜV 14ñ92ñ773.39.00 ›˛yÑ˛y S˛ˆâ˛Ôj

ú«˛ !ÓÓ˚yòÓπ£z £yãyÓ˚ ¢yì˛üì˛

!ì˛Î˚y_Ó˚ ›˛yÑ˛y õyeV ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD

ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y  11.05.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

˛ôÎ≈hs˛ ¶˛!Ó°Ïƒ Ï̂ì˛Ó˚ ¢%îñ ÖÓ˚â˛ ~ÓÇ

â y̨ã≈ Î%_  ́£ Ï̂Ó 10.05.2024 ìy̨!Ó̊Ö

Ï̂Ì Ï̂Ñ˛–

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠ 14.11.2024ñ fl įyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ñ xy£z!v˛!Óxy£z ÓƒyB˛ !ú≠

◊#õì˛# ü!õ≈¤˛y õ%Öyã#≈  xyõyˆÏîÓ˚ ~¢!Óxy£z òî≈yò xƒy!¶˛!òv˛z üyÖy ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ ̂ ¢yòyÓ˚ Ü£òy

Óı˛Ñ˛ ̂ Ó˚ˆÏÖ fl˛∫í≈ }í @˘Ã£í Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚!äÈˆÏúò Îy ì˛yÓ˚y ì˛y!úÑ˛y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ̨ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ò!ò– ~ˆÏîÓ˚

xy£z!ò x!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ/!ÓK˛!ÆˆÏì˛  ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú Îy ˆö˛Ó˚ì˛ ~ˆÏ¢ˆÏäÈ– ~£z

ˆ≤Ã!«˛ˆÏì˛ !¢k˛yhs˛ ̂ òÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !òˆÏ¡¨Ó˚ ì˛y!úÑ˛yÎ˚ v˛z!Õ‘!Öì˛ ̂ ¢yòyÓ˚ Ü£òy=!ú !òúyˆÏõÓ˚

!îˆÏòÓ˚ xyˆÏÜÓ˚ !îò  S21.11.2024V  !ÓˆÏÑ˛ú 4ˆ›˛Ó˚ õˆÏïƒ ˛xÌy≈Í S22.11.2024V

ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓñ xòƒÌyÎ˚ üyÖy ̂ ≤Ã!õˆÏ¢ˆÏ¢/ˆÜy”˛ £yˆÏÓ v˛z_´ Ü£òy !òúyõ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ–

¢õhfl˛ ÓƒÎ˚ ~ÓÇ ÖÓ˚â˛ ˆîòyîyÓ˚ˆ ÏÑ˛£z  Ó£ò Ñ˛Ó˚ˆ Ïì˛ £ˆÏÓ– ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ x!ïÑ˛yÓ˚ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ

ˆÑ˛yòÁÓ˚Ñ˛õ Ñ˛yÓ˚í òy î!ü≈ˆÏÎ˚ v˛z_´ !òúyõ˛ôÓ≈ fl˛i!Üì˛/Óy!ì˛ú Ñ˛Ó˚y– ¢ö˛ú !òúyõÑ˛yÓ˚#ˆÏÑ˛

¢¡ô)í≈ xÌ≈ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ˛ôÓ˚ ˆ¢yòyÓ˚ Ü£òyÓ˚ îÖú !òˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò–

xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛

ˆfi›˛›˛ ÓƒB˛ xö˛ £z!u˛Î˚y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 14.11.2024

fl˛iyò ≠ îõîõ

~¢!Óxy£z òî≈yò xƒy!¶˛!òv˛z üyÖy S01895V

18!Óñ îõîõ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700030

£zˆÏõú≠ sbi.01895@sbi.co.in

ˆ¢yòyÓ˚ Ü£òy

!òúyõ !ÓK˛!Æ

e´õ

òÇ

!òúyˆÏõÓ˚

≤Ãhfl˛y!Óì˛ ¢õÎ̊

ˆ¢yòyÓ˚ Ü£òyÓ˚ ̂ õy›˛

Áãò S@˘ÃyõV

xy£ẑ Ï›˛õ ¢ÇÖƒy

 ̂ îòyîyÓ̊ ̊≠ ◊#õì˛# ü!õ≈¤˛y õ%Öyã#≈

!òúyˆÏõÓ˚

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö

÷k˛ì˛y

SÑ˛ƒyÓ̊y›˛V

1 !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 3.00

ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ 4.00

ˆõy›˛ Áãò 5.380

!ò›˛ Áãò 5.130
1!›˛ ̂ â˛ò ¶˛yDy22.11.2024 22 Ñ˛ƒyÓ̊y›˛

2 !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 3.00

ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ 4.00

ˆõy›˛ Áãò 2.580

 !ò›˛ Áãò 2.480

1!›˛  Ñ˛y Ï̂òÓ̊ î%ú22.11.2024 22 Ñ˛ƒyÓ̊y›˛

3 !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 3.00

ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ 4.00

ˆõy›˛ Áãò 2.120

 !ò›˛ Áãò 1.920

2!›˛  Ñ˛y Ï̂òÓ̊ î%ú22.11.2024 20 Ñ˛ƒyÓ̊y›˛

xy”y!˜ vþz£zœ›yöìîûîû
„þyîû…y˜y=!œ vþzêþ™y”öì̃
˜“%þ˜ ›y˜ ßþiyþ™˜ „þîûœ

„þœ„þy“þy : xy”y!˜ vþz£zœ›yîû
!œ!›öìÝþvþ  ¦þyîûöì“þîû x˜Ä“þ›
î,£_› …y”Ä ç ~šþ~›!¢!‹
ö„þyÁ™y!˜ öÝþ„þ¢£z“þyîû ²Ì!“þ
²Ì!“þ×&!“þîû ‹˜Ä ßþº#„,þ“þ £öìëûöìŠé?
=‹îûyÝþ îûyöì‹Äîû ›%wy ~î‚
£y!‹îûyöì“þ ö„þyÁ™y!˜îû vþzêþ™y”˜
ö„þw=!œöì„þ öÝþ„þ¢£z vþz“þäþ™y”˜
x˜%Ÿ#œ˜öì„þ ¢›%§¬“þ îûy…öì“þ
“þyöì”îû xî”yöì˜îû ‹˜Ä xy£z!Ýþ!¢
›yîûyàþy– ›%Áºy£zöì“þ x˜%!Ûþ“þ
£z!uþëûy @ùÌ#˜ ›Äy˜%šþÄy„þ‰þy!îû‚
‰þÄyöìœOó~îû 10 “þ› ¢‚ßþñîûöì’
ßþº#„,þ“þ £öìëûöìŠéÐ ›%wy šþÄy!¢!œ!Ýþ
ßþº’Åþ™”„þ öþ™öìëûöìŠé– ë…˜ £y!‹îûy
²ÕÄyrÝþ öîûïþ™Ä þ™”„þ !‹öì“þöìŠé– ëy
xy”y!˜ vþz£zœ›yöìîûîû öÝþ„þ¢£z
vþz“þäþ™y”˜ x˜%Ÿ#œöì˜îû vþzþ™îû
x!îîû“þ öšþy„þy¢öì„þ ²Ì!“þšþ!œ“þ
„þöìîûÐ ~£z „,þ!“þöìcîû „þíy îœöì“þ
!†öìëû– xy”y!˜ vþz£zœ›yîû
!œ!›öìÝþöìvþîû ~›!vþ ~î‚ !¢£zç
‹˜yî xy‚¢% ›!ÍÔ„þ îöìœ˜–
"öÝþ„þ¢£z x˜%Ÿ#œ˜ !˜!Øþ“þ
„þîûyîû ‹˜Ä xy›yöì”îû •yîûyîy!£„þ
²Ìöì‰þÜTyöì„þ ßþº#„,þ!“þ ö”çëûyîû ‹˜Ä
xy›îûy £zrÝþyîû˜ÄyŸ˜yœ !îû¢y‰Åþ
£z˜!ÞÝþ!ÝþvþzÝþ šþîû ›Äy˜%šþÄy„
þ‰þy!îû‚ Sxy£zxyîûxy£z~›Véôéöì„þ
xyhsþ!îû„þ •˜Äîy” ç „,þ“þKþ“þy
‹y˜y£zÐ

Page 8.p65 11/13/2024, 10:12 PM1

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight



9
.ll <

KOLKATA | THURSDAY, 14 NOVEMBER 2024

(` in Lakhs)

(INR In Lakhs)

Rameshwar Media

Sl.
No. Particulars

Quarter ended on Half year end Year ended
30-09-2024 30-06-2024 30-09-2023 30-09-2024 30-09-2023 31-03-2024

(Un-audited) (Un-audited) (Audited)
1 Total income for the period 1,317.69 1,319.68 1,299.94 2,637.37 2,585.26 4,951.26
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

before tax (before Exceptional items) 10.75 85.68 117.68 96.43 309.61 400.78
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

before tax (after Exceptional items) 11.00 85.64 118.50 96.64 310.99 401.37
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

after tax (after Exceptional items) 10.27 62.34 84.99 72.61 223.34 291.45
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the

period [Comprising Profit / (Loss)
for the period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 8.82 60.90 83.55 69.72 220.45 286.96

6 Equity Share Capital 2,079.63 2,079.63 2,079.63 2,079.63 2,079.63 2,079.63
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)

Basic : (in Rs.) 0.05 0.30 0.41 0.35 1.07 1.40
Diluted: (in Rs.) 0.05 0.30 0.41 0.35 1.07 1.40

Notes:
1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting

held on November 12, 2024. The above results has also been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors of the company.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the

SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended
September 30, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and the Company's website
www.lotuseye.org.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED

Place : Coimbatore Ms. Sangeetha Sundaramoorthy
Date : November 12, 2024. Managing Director

LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
CIN:L85110TZ1997PLC007783

REGISTERED OFFICE: 770/12, AVINASHI ROAD, AERODROME POST, COIMBATORE 641 014
PHONE NO.: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-2627193,

E-MAIL: companysecretary@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30 ,2024
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Regd. Office: Plot No. B/8-9, Sector C, Sarora, Urla Industrial Complex, Raipur 493 221 (C.G.) E-mail: cs@mahamayagroup.in Website: www.mahamayagroup.in, Ph.+91-771-4910058

Note :The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)Regulations, 2015.
The details in the prescribed format of the results are avalilable on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the Company. (www.mahamayagroup.in)

Place: Raipur
Date: 13.11.2024

Mahamaya Steel Industries Limited
Rajesh Agrawal Managing Director DIN: 00806417

CIN: L27107CT1988PLC004607

Rs. in LacsEXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Highlight

NUC
Underline


		2024-11-14T17:17:25+0530
	SANJAY LAL GUPTA




